Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Hatfield - (903153) - Redditch SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.16
29.81
29.98
30.05
30.45
30.62
30.70
30.93
31.27
31.47
31.58
31.58
31.85
32.21
32.23
33.06
34.23
34.33
34.62
34.64
36.32
36.64
36.67
36.74
36.85

38.28

LR

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486

444
427
419
416
407
394
386
382
382
373
360
360
333
300
297
290
290
251
245
244
243
240
214

Round

m I I I

Date

15/09/23
06/02/22
15/10/21
16/09/22
27/01119
10/06/18
04/10/19
28/01/18
01/11/20
21/07/18
16/09/17
16/09/17
31/03/18
11/06/17
03/12/16
17/09/16
13/03/16
26/09/15
17/05/15
22/11/15
01/12/14
23/11/14
14/12/14
11/01/15
21/09/14
18/01/14

4nIn4 144

Meet

Redditch SC Club Championships 2023

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Redditch SC Club Championships

Redditch SC Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Redditch Swimming Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Competitions
Redditch Swimming Club

Redditch Club Championships 2018

Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet

Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Redditch Club Championships 2015
Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet
P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster Gala

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015
Worcester County Development Meet

Chase County Qualifier

Cimivlaidan Mimbal Aame Mand

Venue

Redditch
Worcester
Redditch
Redditch
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Abbey Stadium
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Darwen LC
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

[V YN U,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Redditch 2

4

4
Redditch 2
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 2

0
Redditch 4
Redditch 4
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3

3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3

3
Redditch 3

Mo, n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oYL 11
39.81
40.85

43.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.16
30.05
29.81
29.98
31.27
30.70
30.45
31.47
30.62
31.85
30.93
31.58
31.58
32.21
32.23
33.06
34.23
34.64
34.33
34.62
36.74
36.67
36.32
36.64
36.85
38.28
39.11
39.81
40.85
43.74

Copyright 2024

cul
191
176
144

WA Pts

486
444
455
447
394
416
427
386
419
373
407
382
382
360
360
333
300
290
297

243
244
251
245
240
214
201
191
176
144

Round

F

I T T m T m ™

I T m

e
24/11113
26/05/13
2511112

Date

15/09/23
16/09/22
06/02/22
15/10/21
01/11/20
04/10/19
27/01/19
21/07/18
10/06/18
31/03/18
28/01/18
16/09/17
16/09/17
11/06/17
03/12/16
17/09/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
17/05/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
01/12/14
23/11/14
21/09/14
18/01/14
12/01/14
24/11113
26/05/13
25/11/112

SluIvnuye urysldl Upelrl vieet
Northgate PB Buster Gala
Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

Meet

Redditch SC Club Championships 2023
Redditch SC Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Redditch SC Club Championships

Redditch Swimming Club

Redditch Swimming Club Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Redditch Club Championships 2018
Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet
Worcester County Age Group Competitions
Redditch Club Championships

Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Redditch Club Championships

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

P B Buster

Redditch Club Championships 2015
Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Redditch Club Championships

P B Buster Gala

Worcester County Development Meet

Chase County Qualifier

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

vvuiveriainpor
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Northgate

Venue

Redditch
Redditch
Worcester
Redditch
Abbey Stadium
Redditch
Worcester
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Darwen LC
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Redditch
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Northgate

Pag§2/2

neuunGn
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Redditch 2

4

0
Redditch 4
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 2
Redditch 4
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3

3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 4
Redditch 3

3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3
Redditch 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



