Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalie Hatfield - (903153) - Redditch SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.16	486	F	15/09/23	Redditch SC Club Championships 2023	Redditch		4
29.81	455	Н	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Redditch	2
29.98	447	F	15/10/21	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
30.05	444	F	16/09/22	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
30.45	427	Н	27/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Redditch	2
30.62	419	Н	10/06/18	Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
30.70	416	F	04/10/19	Redditch Swimming Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
30.93	407	Н	28/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
31.27	394	F	01/11/20	Redditch Swimming Club	Abbey Stadium		0
31.47	386	F	21/07/18	Redditch Club Championships 2018	Redditch	Redditch	4
31.58	382	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
31.58	382	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
31.85	373	Н	31/03/18	Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet	Darwen LC	Redditch	3
32.21	360	Н	11/06/17	Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
32.23	360	Н	03/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
33.06	333	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
34.23	300		13/03/16	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.33	297	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
34.62	290		17/05/15	Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.64	290	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
36.32	251	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
36.64	245		23/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.67	244		14/12/14	Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.74	243		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.85	240	Н	21/09/14	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton		3
38.28	214	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
right 202	4		10/01/14	Phanshridan Oriental Onan Mant	Malvarhamatan	Powered By SPOR	rsysti

Ja.11	201	12/01/14	Stontinunde Orastat Obert Mieer	woivemampton	nequilloi	Page 2 / 2
39.81	191	24/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
40.85	176	26/05/13	Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
43.74	144	25/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Redditch	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.16	486	F	15/09/23	Redditch SC Club Championships 2023	Redditch		4
30.05	444	F	16/09/22	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
29.81	455	Н	06/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Redditch	2
29.98	447	F	15/10/21	Redditch SC Club Championships	Redditch		4
31.27	394	F	01/11/20	Redditch Swimming Club	Abbey Stadium		0
30.70	416	F	04/10/19	Redditch Swimming Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
30.45	427	Н	27/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Redditch	2
31.47	386	F	21/07/18	Redditch Club Championships 2018	Redditch	Redditch	4
30.62	419	Н	10/06/18	Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
31.85	373	Н	31/03/18	Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qual Meet	Darwen LC	Redditch	3
30.93	407	Н	28/01/18	Worcester County Age Group Competitions	Wolverhampton	Redditch	2
31.58	382	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
31.58	382	F	16/09/17	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
32.21	360	Н	11/06/17	Stourbridge Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
32.23	360	Н	03/12/16	Wyre Forest County Qualifer	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
33.06	333	F	17/09/16	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
34.23	300		13/03/16	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
34.64	290	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
34.33	297	F	26/09/15	Redditch Club Championships 2015	Redditch	Redditch	4
34.62	290		17/05/15	Stourbridge B Grade Junior Sprint Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.74	243		11/01/15	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet 2015	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.67	244		14/12/14	Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.32	251	F	01/12/14	Redditch Club Championships	Redditch	Redditch	4
36.64	245		23/11/14	P B Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
36.85	240	Н	21/09/14	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton		3
38.28	214	Н	18/01/14	Chase County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
39.11	201		12/01/14	Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
39.81	191		24/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
40.85	176		26/05/13	Stourbridge SC Junior B Grade Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Redditch	3
43.74	144		25/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Redditch	3